REAP Projects by County

1989 - 2023
Region 8

*********Counties********

Clinton

Resource Enhancement and Protection




Clinton County

City Parks and Open Space
Recipient: City of Charlotte
FY 1993 Old Mill Nature Trail $23,300

Recipient: City of Clinton
FY 1994 Elijah Buell Terrace observation deck $18,750
FY 2021 Emma Young pond dredging & fishing pier $150,000

Recipient: City of Goose Lake
FY 1993 City Park & Midland Trail $49,800

Recipient: City of Lost Nation
FY 1995 Rustic Park $21,490
Total: $263,340

Conservation Education
Recipient: Midwest Lumber Museum
FY 2014 lowa Tree Experts: 2nd Annual Sawmill $3,500

Total: $3,500

County Conservation
Recipient: Clinton County Conservation Board
FY 1994  Wapsipinicon River Conservation Area $26,950

FY 2002 Manikowski Prairie acquisition $216,570

Recipient: County Special REAP Account

FY 1990 Per county allocations $9,086
FY 1991 Per population allocations $39,966
FY 1991 Per county allocations $12,415
FY 1992  Per county allocations $6,121
FY 1992  Per population allocations $11,769
FY 1993 Per population allocations $9,211
FY 1993  Per county allocations $4,917
FY 1994  Per county allocations $4,288
FY 1994 Per population allocations $8,613
FY 1995 Per population allocations $9,187
FY 1995 Per county allocations $4,587
FY 1996 Per county allocations $5,527
FY 1996 Per population allocations $10,693
FY 1997 Per county allocations $6,054
FY 1997 Per population allocations $11,733
FY 1998 Per county allocations $5,992
FY 1998 Per population allocations $11,790
FY 1999 Per county allocations $5,785
FY 1999 Per population allocations $10,917
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$12,622
$6,695
$12,747
$6,759
$4,680
$8,167
$318
$183
$6,782
$11,733
$11,681
$6,705
$12,144
$7,007
$11,900
$6,901
$16,538
$9,627
$19,202
$11,130
$10,858
$18,651
$9,148
$16,243
$12,761
$7,362
$6,893
$11,885
$15,572
$9,848
$15,276
$9,653
$9,684
$15,366
$15,804
$9,711
$7,296
$11,781
$9,675
$6,125
$11,618
$7,421
$11,603
$7,291
$10,169



FY 2022  Per county allocations

FY 2023  Per population allocations

FY 2023  Per county allocations
Total:

Historical Resource Development
Recipient: Central Community Historical Society
FY 2021 DeWitt Observer Newspaper preservation

Recipient: City of Delmar
FY 1995 Rehabilitation of Delmar Depot
FY 1996 Rehabilitation of Delmar Depot
FY 1999 Rehabilitation of Delmar Depot

Recipient: Clinton County Historical Society Museum
FY 2020 To Top It Off roof project

Recipient: Clinton Kiwanis Club Foundation
FY 2010 Sawmill experience stabilization

Recipient: County Historic Preservation Commission
FY 1996 Nat. Register Nomination- Castle Terrace

Recipient: County Historical Society
FY 2004  Preservation of vintage clothing collection

Recipient: Catholic Historical Center at St. Boniface
FY 2022 Catholic Historical Center

Recipient: Eagle Point Nature Society
FY 2013 Restoring Clinton County’s only known

Recipient: Friends of Clinton Public Library
FY 2001 Microfilm city directories 1846 to now

Recipient: Lost Nation Public Library
FY 1994  Microfilm reader and research area

Recipient: Midwest Lumber Museum
FY 2015 Establishing the roots
FY 2020 Conservation of Mural of 1890s Riverfront

Recipient: Mount St. Clare College
FY 1994 Clinton County education archives video

Recipient: Van Allen Foundation
FY 1990 Pres. & use of Lois Sullivan’s building
FY 1991 Pres,cons,& interpret. of Van Allen bldg
FY 1993 Sullivan photo traveling exhibit

$7,157
$10,338
$7,168
$918,049

$8,613

$10,000
$11,000
$15,790

$15,000

$28,000

$3,900

$3,311

$15,000

$1,747

$10,820

$2,000

$3,000
$4,750

$4,000

$60,000
$25,000
$5,000



Recipient: YWCA Clinton

FY 2010 YWOCA historic building renovations

Land Management

Total:

Recipient: Goose Lake WMA

Honeysuckle control - grinding
Aerial cattail spraying
Grassland tree removal

Brush management

Total:

Recipient: Clinton County Treasurer

FY 2020
FY 2021
FY 2023
FY 2023
Open Space
FY 1996
FY 1997
FY 1998
FY 1999
FY 2000
FY 2001
FY 2002
FY 2003
FY 2004
FY 2005
FY 2006
FY 2007
FY 2008
FY 2009
FY 2010
FY 2011
FY 2012
FY 2013
FY 2014
FY 2015
FY 2016
FY 2017
FY 2018
FY 2019
FY 2020
FY 2021
FY 2022

Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement
Local property tax reimbursement

Recipient: DU, PF, Waterfow! USA

FY 1994

Goose Lake addition
Total:

$48,500
$275,431

$4,875
$2,500
$3,800
$5,000
$16,175

$238
$228
$815
$120
$250
$252
$276
$280
$256
$252
$268
$268
$272
$252
$274
$290
$310
$318
$318
$364
$372
$408
$430
$1,442
S1
S0
S0

$16,500
$25,054



Roadside Vegetation

Recipient: City of Clinton

FY

1996

Gateway planting

Recipient: Clinton County Conservation Board

FY
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2010

Native plantings- De Witt shop
Seeding equipment
Equipment, burn training
Equipment

Equipment

Recipient: Clinton County
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Special equipment
Inventory

Demonstration seeding
Equipment- burn
Demonstration seeding
Equipment- seed processing
Equipment-GIS receivers
Demonstration seeding
Roadside enhancement
Seeding

Special equipment- sprayer
Equipment-Truax drill
GPS/GIS

GPS/GIS

Equipment

Storage

Recipient: Clinton County Roadside Management

FY
FY

2011
2018

Equipment - self-priming water pump
Equipment- Land Pride AP-SR 2772

Recipient: Clinton Parks and Rec

FY

1994

Gateway tree planting

Recipient: De Witt Maintenance

FY
FY
FY

1995
1995
1995

Plantings- hwy 30 shop/ ROW
Seed

Shop and highway plantings
Total:

Soil and Water Enhancement

Recipient: Soil and Water Conservation District

FY
FY
FY

1990
1991
1991

Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
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$3,840

$393

$3,500
$2,053
$2,871
$4,104

$1,363
$3,195
$2,690
$1,100
$849
$1,836
$4,381
$2,050
$82
$4,073
$9,678
$4,401
$4,675
$8,850
$9,435
$6,500

$990
$2,687

$6,150

$3,326
$178
$2,006
$97,255

$6,871
$12,411
$6,494
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Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Rock Creek Water Quality
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Elk River Water Quality
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices

Elk River Water Quality
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Elk River Water Quality

Elk River Water Quality
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
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$3,980
$1,318
$2,966
$1,345
$9,212
$7,259
$3,198
$1,666
$9,159
$2,030
$8,108
$2,162
$5,961
$1,808
$675
$7,443
$2,138
$6,342
$526
$1,680
$13,541
$1,002
$4,520
$7,968
$1,992
$2,200
$7,940
$1,985
$2,010
$8,041
$1,000
$10,303
$2,457
$1,000
$800
$10,728
$3,576
$3,997
$11,978
$4,100
$12,300
$3,277
$9,828
$2,476
$7,429
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2013
2013
2014
2014
2015
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017
2018
2018
2019
2019
2020
2020
2021
2021
2022
2022
2023
2032

Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Total:

$6,653
$2,218
$10,461
$3,283
$3,283
$10,063
$3,357
$10,061
$10,091
$10,091
$2,424
$7,274
$5,823
$1,941
$6,863
$2,267
$3,904
$6,984
$2,658
$7,965
$4,101
$10,692
$373,655

Total REAP Allocations in Clinton County: $1,972,459
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