REAP Projects by County

1989 - 2023 Region 8

*********Counties*******
Clinton



Clinton County

City Parks an	d Open Sp t: City of C				
FY	•	Old Mill Nature Trail	\$23,300		
Pacinian	Recipient: City of Clinton				
Recipient FY	•		¢10.7E0		
	1994	Elijah Buell Terrace observation deck	\$18,750		
FY	2021	Emma Young pond dredging & fishing pier	\$150,000		
Recipient	t: City of G	Goose Lake			
FY	1993	City Park & Midland Trail	\$49,800		
Recipient	t: City of L	ost Nation			
FY	1995	Rustic Park	\$21,490		
		Total:	\$263,340		
Conservation	Educatio	n			
		<u>''</u> t Lumber Museum			
FY	2014	Iowa Tree Experts: 2nd Annual Sawmill	\$3,500		
	-	Total:	\$3,500		
			40,000		
County Cons	<u>ervation</u>				
Recipient	t: Clinton (County Conservation Board			
FY	1994	Wapsipinicon River Conservation Area	\$26,950		
FY	2002	Manikowski Prairie acquisition	\$216,570		
Recipient	t: County S	Special REAP Account			
FY	1990		\$9,086		
FY	1991	Per population allocations	\$39,966		
FY	1991	Per county allocations	\$12,415		
FY	1992	Per county allocations	\$6,121		
FY	1992	Per population allocations	\$11,769		
FY	1993	Per population allocations	\$9,211		
FY	1993	Per county allocations	\$4,917		
FY	1994	Per county allocations	\$4,288		
FY	1994	Per population allocations	\$8,613		
FY	1995	Per population allocations	\$9,187		
FY	1995	Per county allocations	\$4,587		
FY	1996	Per county allocations	\$5,527		
FY	1996	Per population allocations	\$10,693		
FY	1997	Per county allocations	\$6,054		
FY	1997	Per population allocations	\$11,733		
FY	1998	Per county allocations	\$5,992		
FY	1998	Per population allocations	\$11,790		
FY	1999	Per county allocations	\$5,785		
FY	1999	Per population allocations	\$10,917		
' '	1000	. c. population anocations	710,517		

FY	2000	Per population allocations	\$12,622
FY	2000	Per county allocations	\$6,695
FY	2001	Per population allocations	\$12,747
FY	2001	Per county allocations	\$6,759
FY	2002	Per county allocations	\$4,680
FY	2002	Per population allocations	\$8,167
FY	2003	Per population allocations	\$318
FY	2003	Per county allocations	\$183
FY	2004	Per county allocations	\$6,782
FY	2004	Per population allocations	\$11,733
FY	2005	Per population allocations	\$11,681
FY	2005	Per county allocations	\$6,705
FY	2006	Per population allocations	\$12,144
FY	2006	Per county allocations	\$7,007
FY	2007	Per population allocations	\$11,900
FY	2007	Per county allocations	\$6,901
FY	2008	Per population allocations	\$16,538
FY	2008	Per county allocations	\$9,627
FY	2009	Per population allocations	\$19,202
FY	2009	Per county allocations	\$11,130
FY	2010	Per county allocations	\$10,858
FY	2010	Per population allocations	\$18,651
FY	2011	Per county allocations	\$9,148
FY	2011	Per population allocations	\$16,243
FY	2012	Per population allocations	\$12,761
FY	2012	Per county allocations	\$7,362
FY	2013	Per county allocations	\$6,893
FY	2013	Per population allocations	\$11,885
FY	2014	Per population allocations	\$15,572
FY	2014	Per county allocations	\$9,848
FY	2015	Per population allocations	\$15,276
FY	2015	Per county allocations	\$9,653
FY	2016	Per county allocations	\$9,684
FY	2016	Per population allocations	\$15,366
FY	2017	Per population allocations	\$15,804
FY	2017	Per county allocations	\$9,711
FY	2018	Per county allocations	\$7,296
FY	2018	Per population allocations	\$11,781
FY	2019	Per population allocations	\$9,675
FY	2019	Per county allocations	\$6,125
FY	2020	Per population allocations	\$11,618
FY	2020	Per county allocations	\$7,421
FY	2021	Per population allocations	\$11,603
FY	2021	Per county allocations	\$7,291
FY	2022	Per population allocations	\$10,169

	FY	2022	Per county allocations	\$7,157	
	FY	2023	Per population allocations	\$10,338	
	FY	2023	Per county allocations	\$7,168	
			Total:	\$918,049	
His	storical Reso				
	•		Community Historical Society	† 0.540	
	FY	2021	DeWitt Observer Newspaper preservation	\$8,613	
	Recipient:	City of D	Pelmar		
	FY	1995	Rehabilitation of Delmar Depot	\$10,000	
	FY	1996	Rehabilitation of Delmar Depot	\$11,000	
	FY	1999	Rehabilitation of Delmar Depot	\$15,790	
	Recinient:	Clinton (County Historical Society Museum		
	FY	2020	To Top It Off roof project	\$15,000	
		2020	no replicantion project	¥13,000	
	Recipient:	Clinton I	Kiwanis Club Foundation		
	FY	2010	Sawmill experience stabilization	\$28,000	
	Dociniont	Country	listoria Procesuation Commission		
	FY	1996	Historic Preservation Commission Nat. Register Nomination- Castle Terrace	\$3,900	
	гі	1990	Nat. Register Normination- Castle Terrace	33,900	
	Recipient: County Historical Society				
	FY	2004	Preservation of vintage clothing collection	\$3,311	
	Pociniont:	Catholic	Historical Contor at St. Bonifaco		
	FY	2022	Historical Center at St. Boniface Catholic Historical Center	\$15,000	
	гі	2022	Catholic historical Center	\$13,000	
	Recipient:	Eagle Po	oint Nature Society		
	FY	2013	Restoring Clinton County's only known	\$1,747	
	.		(O)		
	•		of Clinton Public Library	610.020	
	FY	2001	Microfilm city directories 1846 to now	\$10,820	
	Recipient:	Lost Nat	ion Public Library		
	FY	1994	Microfilm reader and research area	\$2,000	
	Recinient:	Midwes	t Lumber Museum		
	FY	2015	Establishing the roots	\$3,000	
	FY	2020	Conservation of Mural of 1890s Riverfront	\$4,750	
				. ,	
			St. Clare College		
	FY	1994	Clinton County education archives video	\$4,000	
	Recipient:	Van Alle	n Foundation		
	FY	1990	Pres. & use of Lois Sullivan's building	\$60,000	
	FY	1991	Pres,cons,& interpret. of Van Allen bldg	\$25,000	
	FY	1993	Sullivan photo traveling exhibit	\$5,000	
			. p	7-,000	

Recipient:	YWCA C	linton	
FY	2010	YWCA historic building renovations	\$48,500
		Total:	\$275,431
1 1			
Land Manager Recipient:		ake WMA	
FY	2020	Honeysuckle control - grinding	\$4,875
FY	2021	Aerial cattail spraying	\$2,500
FY	2023	Grassland tree removal	\$3,800
FY	2023	Brush management	\$5,000
	2020	Total:	\$16,175
		. Otali	Ÿ10)173
Open Space			
•		County Treasurer	
FY	1996	Local property tax reimbursement	\$238
FY	1997	Local property tax reimbursement	\$228
FY	1998	Local property tax reimbursement	\$815
FY	1999	Local property tax reimbursement	\$120
FY	2000	Local property tax reimbursement	\$250
FY	2001	Local property tax reimbursement	\$252
FY	2002	Local property tax reimbursement	\$276
FY	2003	Local property tax reimbursement	\$280
FY	2004	Local property tax reimbursement	\$256
FY	2005	Local property tax reimbursement	\$252
FY	2006	Local property tax reimbursement	\$268
FY	2007	Local property tax reimbursement	\$268
FY	2008	Local property tax reimbursement	\$272
FY	2009	Local property tax reimbursement	\$252
FY	2010	Local property tax reimbursement	\$274
FY	2011	Local property tax reimbursement	\$290
FY	2012	Local property tax reimbursement	\$310
FY	2013	Local property tax reimbursement	\$318
FY	2014	Local property tax reimbursement	\$318
FY	2015	Local property tax reimbursement	\$364
FY	2016	Local property tax reimbursement	\$372
FY	2017	Local property tax reimbursement	\$408
FY	2018	Local property tax reimbursement	\$430
FY	2019	Local property tax reimbursement	\$1,442
FY	2020	Local property tax reimbursement	\$1
FY	2021	Local property tax reimbursement	\$0
FY	2022	Local property tax reimbursement	\$0
Recipient:	DU, PF,	Waterfowl USA	
FY	1994	Goose Lake addition	\$16,500
		Total:	\$25,054

Roadside Vegetation

Roads	side Vege	<u>etation</u>		
Re	ecipient:	City of C	linton	
	FY	1996	Gateway planting	\$3,840
Re	ecipient:	Clinton	County Conservation Board	
	FY	1991	Native plantings- De Witt shop	\$393
	FY	2005	Seeding equipment	\$3,500
	FY	2009	Equipment, burn training	\$2,053
	FY	2009	Equipment	\$2,871
	FY	2010	Equipment	\$4,104
Re	ecipient:	Clinton (County	
	FY	1991	Special equipment	\$1,363
	FY	1991	Inventory	\$3,195
	FY	1992	Demonstration seeding	\$2,690
	FY	1992	Equipment- burn	\$1,100
	FY	1992	Demonstration seeding	\$849
	FY	1993	Equipment- seed processing	\$1,836
	FY	1993	Equipment-GIS receivers	\$4,381
	FY	1994	Demonstration seeding	\$2,050
	FY	1994	Roadside enhancement	\$82
	FY	1995	Seeding	\$4,073
	FY	1995	Special equipment- sprayer	\$9,678
	FY	1996	Equipment-Truax drill	\$4,401
	FY	1999	GPS/GIS	\$4,675
	FY	2000	GPS/GIS	\$8,850
	FY	2008	Equipment	\$9,435
	FY	2008	Storage	\$6,500
Re	ecipient:	Clinton (County Roadside Management	
	FY	2011	Equipment - self-priming water pump	\$990
	FY	2018	Equipment- Land Pride AP-SR 2772	\$2,687
Re			Parks and Rec	
	FY	1994	Gateway tree planting	\$6,150
Re	ecipient:	De Witt	Maintenance	
	FY	1995	Plantings- hwy 30 shop/ ROW	\$3,326
	FY	1995	Seed	\$178
	FY	1995	Shop and highway plantings	\$2,006
			Total:	\$97,255
Soil ar	nd Wateı	r Enhanc	<u>ement</u>	
Re			Water Conservation District	
	FY	1990	Allocations for practices	\$6,871
	FY	1991	Allocations for practices	\$12,411
	FY	1991	Forestry & native vegetation	\$6,494

FY	1992	Allocations for practices	\$3,980
FY	1992	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,318
FY	1993	Allocations for practices	\$2,966
FY	1993	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,345
FY	1994	Allocations for practices	\$9,212
FY	1994	Forestry & native vegetation	\$7,259
FY	1995	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,198
FY	1995	Allocations for practices	\$1,666
FY	1996	Allocations for practices	\$9,159
FY	1996	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,030
FY	1997	Allocations for practices	\$8,108
FY	1997	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,162
FY	1998	Allocations for practices	\$5,961
FY	1998	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,808
FY	1999	Forestry & native vegetation	\$675
FY	1999	Allocations for practices	\$7,443
FY	2000	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,138
FY	2000	Allocations for practices	\$6,342
FY	2001	Allocations for practices	\$526
FY	2001	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,680
FY	2002	Allocations for practices	\$13,541
FY	2002	Rock Creek Water Quality	\$1,002
FY	2002	Forestry & native vegetation	\$4,520
FY	2003	Allocations for practices	\$7,968
FY	2004	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,992
FY	2004	Elk River Water Quality	\$2,200
FY	2005	Allocations for practices	\$7,940
FY	2005	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,985
FY	2006	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,010
FY	2006	Allocations for practices	\$8,041
FY	2006	Elk River Water Quality	\$1,000
FY	2007	Allocations for practices	\$10,303
FY	2007	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,457
FY	2007	Elk River Water Quality	\$1,000
FY	2008	Elk River Water Quality	\$800
FY	2008	Allocations for practices	\$10,728
FY	2008	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,576
FY	2009	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,997
FY	2009	Allocations for practices	\$11,978
FY	2010	Forestry & native vegetation	\$4,100
FY	2010	Allocations for practices	\$12,300
FY	2011	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,277
FY	2011	Allocations for practices	\$9,828
FY	2012	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,476
FY	2012	Allocations for practices	\$7,429
	2012	Amocations for practices	71,723

FY	2013	Allocations for practices	\$6,653
FY	2013	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,218
FY	2014	Allocations for practices	\$10,461
FY	2014	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,283
FY	2015	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,283
FY	2015	Allocations for practices	\$10,063
FY	2016	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,357
FY	2016	Allocations for practices	\$10,061
FY	2017	Forestry & native vegetation	\$10,091
FY	2017	Allocations for practices	\$10,091
FY	2018	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,424
FY	2018	Allocations for practices	\$7,274
FY	2019	Allocations for practices	\$5,823
FY	2019	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,941
FY	2020	Allocations for practices	\$6,863
FY	2020	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,267
FY	2021	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,904
FY	2021	Allocations for practices	\$6,984
FY	2022	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,658
FY	2022	Allocations for practices	\$7,965
FY	2023	Forestry & native vegetation	\$4,101
FY	2032	Allocations for practices	\$10,692
		Total:	\$373,655

Total REAP Allocations in Clinton County: \$1,972,459